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Organisatie

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN

Categorie

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

Afd

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Ple

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

Datum

8112

8019

8184

8112

8033

8183

8019

8184

8194

8112

8033

8019

8183

8184

8194

Clubnr

SPORTCENTER 'T BROEKSKEN

K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL

PADEL CLUB LOKEREN

SPORTCENTER 'T BROEKSKEN

DROPSHOT BERLARE

PADEL 4U2 GENT

K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL

PADEL CLUB LOKEREN

BOTZ PADEL

SPORTCENTER 'T BROEKSKEN

DROPSHOT BERLARE

K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL

PADEL 4U2 GENT

PADEL CLUB LOKEREN

BOTZ PADEL

Naam

B

A

B

B

A

A

A

B

D

B

A

A

A

B

D

Ploeg

8033

8183

8194

8019

8194

8184

8033

8112

8183

8194

8183

8184

8112

8033

8019

Clubnr

DROPSHOT BERLARE

PADEL 4U2 GENT

BOTZ PADEL

K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL

BOTZ PADEL

PADEL CLUB LOKEREN

DROPSHOT BERLARE

SPORTCENTER 'T BROEKSKEN

PADEL 4U2 GENT

BOTZ PADEL

PADEL 4U2 GENT

PADEL CLUB LOKEREN

SPORTCENTER 'T BROEKSKEN

DROPSHOT BERLARE

K.A.V. DENDERMONDE PADEL

Naam

A

A

D

A

D

B

A

B

A

D

A

B

B

A

A

Ploeg

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

Winnaar

2

2

0

6

5

6

4

0

4

2

3

6

4

1

2

2

2

0

6

5

6

4

0

4

2

3

6

4

1

2

41

38

25

54

47

54

48

31

40

35

43

54

44

26

33

4

4

6

0

1

0

2

6

2

4

3

0

2

5

4

4

4

6

0

1

0

2

6

2

4

3

0

2

5

4

46

44

54

35

29

8

33

54

37

44

46

11

38

52

48

Score

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

8183 PADEL 4U2 GENT A Bonnarens Jana


